PARCEL
NUMBER

10-36-203-045

ADDRESS
oF
PROFPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.00 A
8-3-36 E PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8 COUNTRY GARDEN ESTS SEC, 1 PT _

10-16-90

10-19-90
12-5-02
3-31-04

COPENHEFER HOWARD E & MARJORIE L

NIEMITALO SCOTT J & MICHELLE A
NIENITALO MICHELLE A
NIEMITALO SCOTT J & MICHELLE A

22 - REMINGTON RAND GFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 12.00
SP NO FEE
SPNO FEE




